
Team

Braves

Cubs

Orioles

Date Day Time Field Score

28-Mar Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7

30-Mar Thurs 6:00 7

7:45 7

4-Apr Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7

6-Apr Thurs 6:00 7

7:45 7

18-Apr Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7

20-Apr Thurs 6:00 7

7:45 7

25-Apr Tues 6:00 7
7:45 7

27-Apr Thurs 6:00 7
7:45 7

2-May Tues 6:00 7
7:45 7

4-May Thurs 6:00 7
7:45 7

9-May Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7

11-May Thurs 6:00 7

7:45 7

16-May Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7

18-May Thurs 6:00 7

7:45 7

23-May Tues 6:00 7

7:45 7
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John Dampler

Braves

Picture Day is Saturday, March 25th

Pirates

Brian Goetz

Braves

Cubs

Home

Pirates

Cubs

2023 Spring Baseball

Coach

Adam Anderson

Team

Red Sox

Coach

Pirates Dillon Galyo

Red Sox

Dixie Youth Ozone (11-12 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Orioles

Guest
Kristian Rosenstrom
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Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
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